
TEAM, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 LYCEUM I 56 2,969 Washington USBC
2 BANK HEIST 168 2,966 York-Adams USBC
3 ALL IN THE FAMILY 120 2,945 St Marys USBC
4 PAIRS AND SPARES 99 2,934 Towanda USBC
5 FN CORNER PINS 157 2,933 Lancaster USBC
6 BBMF 159 2,931 Reading-Pottstown USBC
7 YLCA 164 2,924 York-Adams USBC
8 DUFF'S PRO SHOP # 3 40 2,918 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
9 GEBHARDTS #11 94 2,915 Reading-Pottstown USBC

10 PIN DROPPERS AND DIVAS 130 2,910 Altoona District USBC
10 MOUNTAIN TOPPERS 14 2,910 Seven Mountains USBC
12 PINBALL WIZARDS 18 2,898 Allentown Area USBC
13 ABC NORTH III 143 2,893 Gr Harrisburg USBC
14 TERRACE 1 103 2,888 Altoona District USBC
15 SPARE ME 79 2,884 Milton USBC
16 TOASTED MONKEYS 121 2,881 St Marys USBC
17 LATE COMERS 134 2,880 Lycoming County USBC
18 DUFF'S PRO SHOP # 5 42 2,877 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
19 DUFF'S PRO SHOP # 7 44 2,876 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
20 CYPRESS LIGHTENING 31 2,872 Palmerton Area USBC
21 RIGHTIES AND LEFTIES 126 2,870 Milton USBC
21 QUICKIES 211 2,870 Allentown Area USBC
23 RICKS ROLLERS 97 2,864 Gr Harrisburg USBC
24 DUFFS PRO SHOP # 9 46 2,857 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
25 MOORE'S CREW 131 2,856 Altoona District USBC
26 ROBINSONS BARGAIN STORE 23 2,851 Gr Harrisburg USBC
27 GEBHARDTS #5 88 2,850 Reading-Pottstown USBC
28 BEERS AND SUNSHINE 75 2,847 Lancaster USBC
28 STRUGGLE BUS 100 2,847 Altoona District USBC
30 LYCEUM III 58 2,845 Washington USBC
31 ANYTHING GOES 36 2,843 Altoona District USBC
32 BAD NEWS BEARS 3 2,840 Butler Area USBC
33 ENTERPRICE 10 2,836 Gr Harrisburg USBC
34 THE FLINTSTONES 104 2,833 Altoona District USBC
35 BOOZERS #2 171 2,829 Reading-Pottstown USBC
36 LEARN TO BOWL WITH MARS PRO 1 2,825 Butler Area USBC

SH

37 BETWEEN THE GUTTERS PRO SHOP 129 2,821 York-Adams USBC
38 THE YINGST FAMILY REUNION 74 2,815 Lancaster USBC
39 GUTTER MINDS 155 2,813 Gr Harrisburg USBC
40 You Do You 12 2,809 Seven Mountains USBC
41 Hause 3 194 2,808 Altoona District USBC
42 CHIPLIS PRODUCTIONS 61 2,807 Indiana Area USBC
43 JIREH PIZZA 117 2,805 St Marys USBC
44 PHILLY SPECIAL 49 2,804 Allentown Area USBC
44 GEBHARDTS #7 90 2,804 Reading-Pottstown USBC
46 OH BALLS! 140 2,798 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
47 TESTed 189 2,794 Lancaster USBC
48 BLT's 188 2,793 Lancaster USBC
49 K & A 198 2,791 Central PA USBC
50 GINGRICH INSURANCE 77 2,789 Lancaster USBC
51 DUFF'S PRO SHOP #8 45 2,787 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
51 BOOZERS #5 174 2,787 Reading-Pottstown USBC
53 PUT TOGETHER 152 2,785 Gr Harrisburg USBC
54 THE PACK 132 2,783 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
55 DUFF'S PRO SHOP # 4 41 2,779 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
55 TWINKLE TOES 201 2,779 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
57 GEBHARDTS #12 95 2,774 Reading-Pottstown USBC
58 412 KREW 6 2,765 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
59 LYCEUM II 57 2,764 Washington USBC
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59 THE B'S 123 2,764 Towanda USBC
61 STRIKE BEGGERS 19 2,760 Altoona District USBC
62 Hause 2 193 2,758 Altoona District USBC
63 BALL BUSTERS 26 2,756 Bucks County USBC
63 HAASOME SAUCE 9 2,756 Gr Harrisburg USBC
65 TERRACE 3 101 2,754 Altoona District USBC
66 GEBHARDTS #3 86 2,750 Reading-Pottstown USBC
66 STARLITE 2 136 2,750 Towanda USBC
68 GEBHARDTS #6 89 2,749 Reading-Pottstown USBC
69 GEBHARDTS #10 93 2,745 Reading-Pottstown USBC
69 THE SMITHS + 1 153 2,745 Gr Harrisburg USBC
69 LYCEUM IV 59 2,745 Washington USBC
72 INLAWS AND OUTLAWS 160 2,742 Lancaster USBC
73 MUDDY WOODERS 62 2,740 Indiana Area USBC
74  C & S 200 2,738 Seven Mountains USBC
75 WE MADE IT 215 2,733 Altoona District USBC
75 TOP GUN 118 2,733 St Marys USBC
77 UPTOWN DRUNK 76 2,732 Lancaster USBC
78 ALLEGHENY MOUNTAINEERS 190 2,731 Allegheny Mountain USBC
79 THE OUTSIDERS 96 2,730 Towanda USBC
80 HURRICAN HAILEY 17 2,729 Altoona District USBC
80 MISFITS 208 2,729 Gr Harrisburg USBC
82 BOWLER MAXX PRO SHOP 163 2,727 York-Adams USBC
83 INCREDIBOWL FOUR 37 2,726 Altoona District USBC
83 PAPPY'S HOBBY SHOP 67 2,726 Indiana Area USBC
83 TALKS TAVERN 35 2,726 Reading-Pottstown USBC
86 STARLITE I 135 2,724 Towanda USBC
87 AULT THAT JAZZ 16 2,722 Lancaster USBC
88 TEAM LINDNER 107 2,721 Gr Schuylkill USBC
89 DEFENDERS 209 2,712 Gr Harrisburg USBC
90 DUFFS PRO SHOP #1 38 2,710 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
91 LEBANON ROADRUNNERS 78 2,708 Lancaster USBC
91 BC SQUARED 111 2,708 Gr Schuylkill USBC
91 BOOZERS #9 178 2,708 Reading-Pottstown USBC
94 Balls - N - Dolls 13 2,707 Seven Mountains USBC
95 BOUJEE BUDDIES 8 2,706 Gr Harrisburg USBC
96 CD'S 98 2,705 Indiana Area USBC
96 BOOZERS #1 170 2,705 Reading-Pottstown USBC
98 ITS ALL WRIGHT 203 2,704 Altoona District USBC
99 NEW FRIENDS 199 2,703 Altoona District USBC

100 GEBHARDTS #1 84 2,702 Reading-Pottstown USBC
101 CYPRESS LUCKY STRIKES 30 2,700 Palmerton Area USBC
102 BOOZERS #6 175 2,699 Reading-Pottstown USBC
103 BOOZERS #7 176 2,696 Reading-Pottstown USBC
104 RENEE'S ROUND UP 206 2,695 Lancaster USBC
105 BOOZERS #4 173 2,693 Reading-Pottstown USBC
106 MOOSES TREE SERVICE 4 2,690 Butler Area USBC
106 GEBHARDTS #2 85 2,690 Reading-Pottstown USBC
108 WEBBYS WARRIORS 106 2,688 Gr Schuylkill USBC
108 THE GO GETTERS 124 2,688 Towanda USBC
110 THOSE GUYS 22 2,681 Gr Harrisburg USBC
111 TRIBBLES ARENT FURRIES 218 2,680 Gr Harrisburg USBC
111 OG ers 169 2,680 Altoona District USBC
113 STINKY CHEESE 212 2,678 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
114 HARVEST MOON #3 82 2,675 Lycoming County USBC
115 RATHER BE GOLFING 137 2,669 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
116 GONE CAMPING 29 2,666 Palmerton Area USBC
117 ABC NORTH IX 149 2,660 Gr Harrisburg USBC
117 X-FACTOR 114 2,660 Gr Harrisburg USBC
119 THE ROOKIES 5 2,658 Butler Area USBC
120 SENIORITIS 213 2,656 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
121 NONE GIVEN 7 2,654 Altoona District USBC
121 WE BE COACHES 138 2,654 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
123 KEEPIN IT REAL 73 2,653 Lancaster USBC
123 MIXED NUTS 64 2,653 Indiana Area USBC
125 BIRDS BOWL 51 2,650 Allentown Area USBC



125 TERRACE 2 102 2,650 Altoona District USBC
127 JIREH LANES 116 2,648 St Marys USBC
128 HAVE BALL WILL TRAVEL 63 2,647 Indiana Area USBC
129 MIXED NUTS 127 2,645 Lancaster USBC
129 david hause 192 2,645 Pennsylvania State USBC
131 WHAT HAD HAPPENED WAS 214 2,643 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
132 LOONEY TOONS 115 2,640 Gr Harrisburg USBC
133 LUCKY MONSTERS 113 2,639 Altoona District USBC
133 MISFITS 15 2,639 Central PA USBC
135 BRYANT POND 2 2,638 Gr Harrisburg USBC
136 NO JUSTICE 1 27 2,634 Washington USBC
136 HARVEST MOON #4 83 2,634 Lycoming County USBC
138 I DON'T CARE 158 2,632 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
139 $HIT KICKERS 105 2,629 Gr Schuylkill USBC
140 TUCKIN FENPIN 128 2,625 Lancaster USBC
141 LAST MINUTE 196 2,618 Gr Harrisburg USBC
142 THE ELITE 70 2,617 Gr Schuylkill USBC
142 DUFF'S PRO SHOP # 6 43 2,617 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
144 DOC'S TEAM 205 2,611 Lycoming County USBC
145 JUST US 72 2,608 Altoona District USBC
145 JAY LANES PRO SHOP 32 2,608 Reading-Pottstown USBC
147 ABC NORTH VI 146 2,607 Gr Harrisburg USBC
148 ALMOST A SETTLE 24 2,605 Seven Mountains USBC
149 GUTTERLY RIDICULOUS 133 2,604 Altoona District USBC
150 BOOZERS 8 177 2,603 Reading-Pottstown USBC
151 WHACK A PIN 161 2,600 Altoona District USBC
152 GEBHARDTS #8 91 2,599 Reading-Pottstown USBC
153 HAMMER IT 66 2,598 Indiana Area USBC
154 GREATER SKOOK 1 110 2,589 Gr Schuylkill USBC
155 GEBHARDTS #9 92 2,585 Reading-Pottstown USBC
156 THESE OTHER GUYS 21 2,584 Gr Harrisburg USBC
157 ROBYN'S CREW 25 2,583 Bucks County USBC
158 PURPLE STICKER PACK 167 2,581 York-Adams USBC
159 EVEVO 50 2,579 Allentown Area USBC
160 KRIVANSKY KLAN 139 2,577 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
160 AB BOWLERS 156 2,577 Lancaster USBC
162 ABC NORTH II 142 2,569 Gr Harrisburg USBC
163 RLA 55 2,568 Reading-Pottstown USBC
164 ABC NORTH VIII 148 2,565 Gr Harrisburg USBC
165 BOOZERS #3 172 2,562 Reading-Pottstown USBC
166 HARVEST MOON #1 80 2,561 Lycoming County USBC
167 WHO'S THE BETTER SPOUSE 191 2,560 Gr Harrisburg USBC
168 STATUS QUO 68 2,559 Indiana Area USBC
169 DUFF'S PRO SHOP #2 39 2,553 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
169 MOUNT KRAMER 108 2,553 Gr Schuylkill USBC
171 TEN IN THE PIT 20 2,551 Mercer County USBC
172 ABC NORTH XI 151 2,550 Pennsylvania State USBC
173 FIGHTIN PHILS 53 2,549 Allentown Area USBC
174 SNYDER COUNTY BOWLERS 112 2,548 Central PA USBC
175 BEMAROBI 48 2,545 Allentown Area USBC
176 BEETHLEHEM AREA USBC 210 2,544 Bethlehem Area USBC
177 PARTNERS PATROL 220 2,536 Altoona District USBC
178 ABC NORTH X 150 2,534 Gr Harrisburg USBC
179 CASH GRAB 166 2,530 York-Adams USBC
180 OLEY FIRE CO 60 2,529 Reading-Pottstown USBC
181 OUTATOWNERS 69 2,526 Indiana Area USBC
182 SUNDAY FUNDAY 221 2,512 Gr Harrisburg USBC
183 HARVEST MOON #2 81 2,506 Lycoming County USBC
184 ALL BALLS NO GLORY 65 2,505 Indiana Area USBC
184 MARRIED COUPLES 119 2,505 St Marys USBC
186 DUFF'S PRO SHOP # 10 47 2,503 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
187 ABC NORTH I 141 2,497 Gr Harrisburg USBC
187 GREEN STICKER PACK 165 2,497 York-Adams USBC
189 OUR FAMILYS PRO SHOP 11 2,494 Allentown Area USBC
190 B.S. BOWLERS 154 2,491 Gr Harrisburg USBC
191 JUSTICE 2 28 2,486 Washington USBC



192 TNT LASER TAG 34 2,485 Reading-Pottstown USBC
193 'FIRE' TRUCK 71 2,484 Gr Schuylkill USBC
194 JAY LANES 33 2,476 Reading-Pottstown USBC
195 ABC NORTH IV 144 2,471 Gr Harrisburg USBC
196 KNOCK EM DOWN 109 2,465 Gr Schuylkill USBC
197 DILLY DILLY 52 2,452 Allentown Area USBC
198 E & B 197 2,443 Central PA USBC
199 ABC NORTH V 145 2,425 Gr Harrisburg USBC
200 BX4 54 2,415 Allentown Area USBC
201 DUBOIS LANES 219 2,399 Allegheny Mountain USBC
202 GEBHARDTS #4 87 2,393 Reading-Pottstown USBC
203 MOMS AND DADS 195 2,364 Altoona District USBC
204 ROLLIN ALONG 122 2,344 Gr Harrisburg USBC
205 ABC NORTH VII 147 2,324 Gr Harrisburg USBC

The lowest score to cash is 2833.



TEAM, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 BBMF 159 2,829 Reading-Pottstown USBC
2 PINBALL WIZARDS 18 2,754 Allentown Area USBC
3 YLCA 164 2,753 York-Adams USBC
4 BOWLER MAXX PRO SHOP 163 2,709 York-Adams USBC
5 GEBHARDTS #7 90 2,699 Reading-Pottstown USBC
6 GEBHARDTS #6 89 2,662 Reading-Pottstown USBC
7 DEFENDERS 209 2,661 Gr Harrisburg USBC
8 BLT's 188 2,598 Lancaster USBC
9 GEBHARDTS #3 86 2,588 Reading-Pottstown USBC

10 JAY LANES PRO SHOP 32 2,587 Reading-Pottstown USBC
11 DOC'S TEAM 205 2,581 Lycoming County USBC
12 HAASOME SAUCE 9 2,558 Gr Harrisburg USBC
13 MOORE'S CREW 131 2,550 Altoona District USBC
14 INLAWS AND OUTLAWS 160 2,547 Lancaster USBC
14 GEBHARDTS #10 93 2,547 Reading-Pottstown USBC
16 ENTERPRICE 10 2,542 Gr Harrisburg USBC
17 WHO'S THE BETTER SPOUSE 191 2,536 Gr Harrisburg USBC
18 TESTed 189 2,530 Lancaster USBC
19 GEBHARDTS #11 94 2,528 Reading-Pottstown USBC
20 TUCKIN FENPIN 128 2,517 Lancaster USBC
21 BOOZERS #1 170 2,516 Reading-Pottstown USBC
22 QUICKIES 211 2,501 Allentown Area USBC
23 RENEE'S ROUND UP 206 2,494 Lancaster USBC
24 GEBHARDTS #8 91 2,488 Reading-Pottstown USBC
25 GEBHARDTS #5 88 2,463 Reading-Pottstown USBC
26 RIGHTIES AND LEFTIES 126 2,441 Milton USBC
27 BOOZERS #2 171 2,430 Reading-Pottstown USBC
28 GEBHARDTS #1 84 2,429 Reading-Pottstown USBC
29 MISFITS 208 2,426 Gr Harrisburg USBC
30 DUFF'S PRO SHOP #8 45 2,418 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
31 DUFF'S PRO SHOP # 7 44 2,411 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
32 PIN DROPPERS AND DIVAS 130 2,409 Altoona District USBC
33 TRIBBLES ARENT FURRIES 218 2,407 Gr Harrisburg USBC
34 BOOZERS #4 173 2,405 Reading-Pottstown USBC
35 WE BE COACHES 138 2,402 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
36 DUFF'S PRO SHOP # 3 40 2,399 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
36 EVEVO 50 2,399 Allentown Area USBC
38 BANK HEIST 168 2,396 York-Adams USBC
39 FN CORNER PINS 157 2,390 Lancaster USBC
40 DUFF'S PRO SHOP # 6 43 2,380 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
41 PHILLY SPECIAL 49 2,372 Allentown Area USBC
42 GEBHARDTS #9 92 2,366 Reading-Pottstown USBC
43 WE MADE IT 215 2,361 Altoona District USBC
44 DUFF'S PRO SHOP # 5 42 2,358 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
45 OH BALLS! 140 2,357 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
46 BOOZERS 8 177 2,354 Reading-Pottstown USBC
47 LATE COMERS 134 2,352 Lycoming County USBC
48 DUFFS PRO SHOP #1 38 2,350 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
48 OUR FAMILYS PRO SHOP 11 2,350 Allentown Area USBC
50 GINGRICH INSURANCE 77 2,336 Lancaster USBC
51 DUFF'S PRO SHOP # 4 41 2,332 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
52 I DON'T CARE 158 2,329 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
53 ALLEGHENY MOUNTAINEERS 190 2,320 Allegheny Mountain USBC
54 BOOZERS #5 174 2,319 Reading-Pottstown USBC
55 BOOZERS #6 175 2,318 Reading-Pottstown USBC
56 K & A 198 2,311 Central PA USBC
57 THE PACK 132 2,306 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
57 HARVEST MOON #1 80 2,306 Lycoming County USBC
59 TERRACE 3 101 2,304 Altoona District USBC
60 UPTOWN DRUNK 76 2,300 Lancaster USBC
61 AULT THAT JAZZ 16 2,290 Lancaster USBC
62 PARTNERS PATROL 220 2,287 Altoona District USBC
62 HAVE BALL WILL TRAVEL 63 2,287 Indiana Area USBC



64 AB BOWLERS 156 2,277 Lancaster USBC
65 GEBHARDTS #12 95 2,267 Reading-Pottstown USBC
66 GEBHARDTS #4 87 2,261 Reading-Pottstown USBC
67 SPARE ME 79 2,254 Milton USBC
68 PURPLE STICKER PACK 167 2,251 York-Adams USBC
69 BC SQUARED 111 2,246 Gr Schuylkill USBC
70 JAY LANES 33 2,245 Reading-Pottstown USBC
71 WHAT HAD HAPPENED WAS 214 2,244 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
72 HURRICAN HAILEY 17 2,243 Altoona District USBC
73 CASH GRAB 166 2,242 York-Adams USBC
74 BOUJEE BUDDIES 8 2,238 Gr Harrisburg USBC
75 KEEPIN IT REAL 73 2,230 Lancaster USBC
76 GEBHARDTS #2 85 2,228 Reading-Pottstown USBC
77 ABC NORTH I 141 2,227 Gr Harrisburg USBC
78 DUBOIS LANES 219 2,225 Allegheny Mountain USBC
78 TALKS TAVERN 35 2,225 Reading-Pottstown USBC
80 E & B 197 2,224 Central PA USBC
81 OUTATOWNERS 69 2,223 Indiana Area USBC
82 RATHER BE GOLFING 137 2,216 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
83 STINKY CHEESE 212 2,210 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
83 INCREDIBOWL FOUR 37 2,210 Altoona District USBC
83 TERRACE 1 103 2,210 Altoona District USBC
86 SUNDAY FUNDAY 221 2,206 Gr Harrisburg USBC
87 LAST MINUTE 196 2,198 Gr Harrisburg USBC
87 GUTTER MINDS 155 2,198 Gr Harrisburg USBC
89 THE YINGST FAMILY REUNION 74 2,188 Lancaster USBC
89 THE B'S 123 2,188 Towanda USBC
91 JIREH PIZZA 117 2,187 St Marys USBC
92 Balls - N - Dolls 13 2,185 Seven Mountains USBC
93 TWINKLE TOES 201 2,182 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
94 DUFF'S PRO SHOP #2 39 2,181 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
95 BIRDS BOWL 51 2,179 Allentown Area USBC
96 BOOZERS #3 172 2,172 Reading-Pottstown USBC
97 THE ELITE 70 2,170 Gr Schuylkill USBC
98 LYCEUM I 56 2,168 Washington USBC
99 BAD NEWS BEARS 3 2,165 Butler Area USBC

100 ANYTHING GOES 36 2,162 Altoona District USBC
101 ALL IN THE FAMILY 120 2,159 St Marys USBC
102 MIXED NUTS 64 2,158 Indiana Area USBC
103 MOUNTAIN TOPPERS 14 2,157 Seven Mountains USBC
104 BOOZERS #7 176 2,156 Reading-Pottstown USBC
105 PAIRS AND SPARES 99 2,154 Towanda USBC
106 TOP GUN 118 2,151 St Marys USBC
107 MUDDY WOODERS 62 2,149 Indiana Area USBC
107 Hause 2 193 2,149 Altoona District USBC
109 ABC NORTH XI 151 2,148 Pennsylvania State USBC
110 X-FACTOR 114 2,144 Gr Harrisburg USBC
111 BETWEEN THE GUTTERS PRO SHOP 129 2,143 York-Adams USBC
111 HARVEST MOON #2 81 2,143 Lycoming County USBC
113 STRIKE BEGGERS 19 2,136 Altoona District USBC
114 BOOZERS #9 178 2,135 Reading-Pottstown USBC
115 MIXED NUTS 127 2,129 Lancaster USBC
116 TNT LASER TAG 34 2,128 Reading-Pottstown USBC
117 CYPRESS LIGHTENING 31 2,122 Palmerton Area USBC
118 THE GO GETTERS 124 2,112 Towanda USBC
118 Hause 3 194 2,112 Altoona District USBC
120 MISFITS 15 2,111 Central PA USBC
120 FIGHTIN PHILS 53 2,111 Allentown Area USBC
122 HARVEST MOON #4 83 2,109 Lycoming County USBC
123 DUFFS PRO SHOP # 9 46 2,107 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
123 DUFF'S PRO SHOP # 10 47 2,107 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
125 JUST US 72 2,101 Altoona District USBC
126 THE SMITHS + 1 153 2,094 Gr Harrisburg USBC
127 ROLLIN ALONG 122 2,089 Gr Harrisburg USBC
128 BEERS AND SUNSHINE 75 2,082 Lancaster USBC
129 GONE CAMPING 29 2,081 Palmerton Area USBC



130 david hause 192 2,075 Pennsylvania State USBC
131 ABC NORTH III 143 2,071 Gr Harrisburg USBC
132 WEBBYS WARRIORS 106 2,070 Gr Schuylkill USBC
132 OLEY FIRE CO 60 2,070 Reading-Pottstown USBC
134 'FIRE' TRUCK 71 2,067 Gr Schuylkill USBC
134 MOMS AND DADS 195 2,067 Altoona District USBC
136 MARRIED COUPLES 119 2,064 St Marys USBC
137 LEARN TO BOWL WITH MARS PRO 1 2,060 Butler Area USBC

SH

138 ITS ALL WRIGHT 203 2,059 Altoona District USBC
139 SNYDER COUNTY BOWLERS 112 2,050 Central PA USBC
140 RLA 55 2,049 Reading-Pottstown USBC
140 HAMMER IT 66 2,049 Indiana Area USBC
142 GUTTERLY RIDICULOUS 133 2,043 Altoona District USBC
143 ABC NORTH X 150 2,042 Gr Harrisburg USBC
144 SENIORITIS 213 2,032 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
145 TEAM LINDNER 107 2,028 Gr Schuylkill USBC
145 BX4 54 2,028 Allentown Area USBC
147 PAPPY'S HOBBY SHOP 67 2,027 Indiana Area USBC
148 ABC NORTH II 142 2,026 Gr Harrisburg USBC
148 PUT TOGETHER 152 2,026 Gr Harrisburg USBC
150 TEN IN THE PIT 20 2,020 Mercer County USBC
150 BRYANT POND 2 2,020 Gr Harrisburg USBC
152 LOONEY TOONS 115 2,016 Gr Harrisburg USBC
153 JIREH LANES 116 2,015 St Marys USBC
154 CHIPLIS PRODUCTIONS 61 2,012 Indiana Area USBC
155 ABC NORTH VI 146 2,010 Gr Harrisburg USBC
156 ABC NORTH VII 147 2,009 Gr Harrisburg USBC
157 WHACK A PIN 161 2,003 Altoona District USBC
158 BEMAROBI 48 2,002 Allentown Area USBC
159 ABC NORTH VIII 148 1,992 Gr Harrisburg USBC
160 NONE GIVEN 7 1,985 Altoona District USBC
160 CD'S 98 1,985 Indiana Area USBC
162 ABC NORTH IX 149 1,973 Gr Harrisburg USBC
163 STARLITE 2 136 1,964 Towanda USBC
164 HARVEST MOON #3 82 1,958 Lycoming County USBC
164 LUCKY MONSTERS 113 1,958 Altoona District USBC
166 THE OUTSIDERS 96 1,947 Towanda USBC
167 GREATER SKOOK 1 110 1,929 Gr Schuylkill USBC
168 LYCEUM III 58 1,927 Washington USBC
169 ABC NORTH V 145 1,924 Gr Harrisburg USBC
170 ABC NORTH IV 144 1,922 Gr Harrisburg USBC
171 You Do You 12 1,909 Seven Mountains USBC
172  C & S 200 1,907 Seven Mountains USBC
172 RICKS ROLLERS 97 1,907 Gr Harrisburg USBC
174 TERRACE 2 102 1,903 Altoona District USBC
175 MOOSES TREE SERVICE 4 1,895 Butler Area USBC
176 $HIT KICKERS 105 1,891 Gr Schuylkill USBC
177 GREEN STICKER PACK 165 1,885 York-Adams USBC
178 ALL BALLS NO GLORY 65 1,884 Indiana Area USBC
179 TOASTED MONKEYS 121 1,882 St Marys USBC
179 DILLY DILLY 52 1,882 Allentown Area USBC
181 NEW FRIENDS 199 1,881 Altoona District USBC
182 NO JUSTICE 1 27 1,875 Washington USBC
183 BALL BUSTERS 26 1,871 Bucks County USBC
184 OG ers 169 1,870 Altoona District USBC
185 STRUGGLE BUS 100 1,869 Altoona District USBC
186 MOUNT KRAMER 108 1,854 Gr Schuylkill USBC
187 KNOCK EM DOWN 109 1,847 Gr Schuylkill USBC
188 STARLITE I 135 1,842 Towanda USBC
189 JUSTICE 2 28 1,838 Washington USBC
190 KRIVANSKY KLAN 139 1,830 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
191 BEETHLEHEM AREA USBC 210 1,812 Bethlehem Area USBC
191 STATUS QUO 68 1,812 Indiana Area USBC
193 B.S. BOWLERS 154 1,810 Gr Harrisburg USBC
194 THE FLINTSTONES 104 1,804 Altoona District USBC



195 ROBYN'S CREW 25 1,803 Bucks County USBC
196 LYCEUM II 57 1,768 Washington USBC
197 THOSE GUYS 22 1,715 Gr Harrisburg USBC
198 412 KREW 6 1,679 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
199 ALMOST A SETTLE 24 1,663 Seven Mountains USBC
200 LYCEUM IV 59 1,638 Washington USBC
201 THE ROOKIES 5 1,623 Butler Area USBC
202 CYPRESS LUCKY STRIKES 30 1,611 Palmerton Area USBC
203 ROBINSONS BARGAIN STORE 23 1,600 Gr Harrisburg USBC
204 THESE OTHER GUYS 21 1,525 Gr Harrisburg USBC
205 LEBANON ROADRUNNERS 78 1,511 Lancaster USBC

The lowest score to cash is 2587.


